Campers

Oval High Table

NOUVAH

NOVAH System Technology Co.,Ltd.

Web: www.novah.cc
Mail: int@novah.cc NDVHH



Product Parts List

12x(m5*16) 16x(m6*16) 13x(mM5*12)



Step 1

Install caster

Step 2

Install the table leg frame



Step 3 Step 4

Install the table leg frame Installation Complete

Tighten kickstand with screws securely
The tabletop, base plate, and back panel are securely fastened with

screws.

Note: After the base plate is tightly against the right metal sheet,
tighten the screws securely before installing the side panels.

Note: Pay attention to distinguishing the screw sizes (short screws
for locking the metal sheet).
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M6*16=16 pcs

M5*16=12 pcs
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